ASSEMBLY AND PARTS ALBUM

70

KGE6500X/E

No. Code. Des cription Qty. | No. Code. Des cription Qty. | No. Code. Description Qty. | No. Code. Des cription Qty.
1| Ke390 Gasoline Engine 1 [ 23 | kG2406-07002 Filter Element 1| as | skmo132.01 Motor P rotect Plate 1| 67 [ cBms7ss-se Bolt M6 4
2 | KGE6500X-03000 | Framework Assembly 1| 24 | GBe177-86 Nut M6 10 | 46 | skm.es01.01 Motor S tator 1| 68 | KGE6s00x-13110 Instrument Panel 1
3 | KGE6500X-11000 | Fuel Tank Assembly 1| 25 | kG2406-07101 Air Cleaner Cap 1| 47 | sKkm.203.009 BoltMs 2 | 69 | Ms Ground Connection 1
4 | KGE6500X-11100 | Fuel Tank Welding Assembly 1| 26 | KG2406-07005 Drain Oil Tap 1| a8 | skmo3a201 Motor Rear Cover 1| 70 | kGE6s00E-13100 Instrument Panel Assembly 1
5 | KGE6500X-11200 | Fuel Tank Cap Assembly 1| 27 | KGE6500E-10000 | Muffler Assembly 1| a9 | cBs7s7-86 Bolt M6x120 4 | 71 | KGEss00E-13110 Instrument Panel 1
6 | KGE2500X-11004 | Oil Pipe 1| 28 | GB/s788-86 BoltM6x16 n | so | pos Carbon Brush 1| 72 | kazs Electric Lock 1
7 | KGE2500X-11003 | Oil Pipe Clip 2 | 29 | KGEG6500E-10401 | Muffler Protecting plate Rear Cover | 1 | 51 | GB6563-86 Self-apping Bolt M6x12 2 | 73 | KGE6500€-17000 Accumulator Assembly 1
8 | KGE2500X-11500 | Oilbreaker Assembly 1| 30 | KGE6500E-10300 | Fireproof Cap Assembly 1| s Generator S erial No 1| 74 | kGE6500E-17001 Accumulator Earth Thread 1
9 | KGE2500X-11400 | Dipstick Assembly 1| 31 | KGE6500E-10100 | Muffler Assembly 1[5 [ aw Excitation AVR 1| 75 | kGE6s00€-17002 Accumulator Anode Connection | 1
10 | Gerrsisss Screw MsX12 2 | 32 | KGEG6500E-10420 | Muffle Outer Protect Plate Welding | 1 | 54 | 8KM.0131.01 Motor Lead-wind Cover 1 | 76 | cBre2ses Wing Nut 4
11| KGE2500%-11300 | Filter Element 1| 33 | KGE6500E-10200 | Muffle Angle Pipe Welding 1| ss | skmazsion Motor Fan| 1| 77 | KGE6500E-17300 Accumulator Pressure Plate 1
12 | KGE2500%-11002 | Cushion 4 | 34 | KGE6500E-10410 | Muffle Inner Protect Plate Welding | 1 | 56 | KGE340E-15000 S tator Motor Assembly 1| 78 | KGE6500€-17400 Accumulator Clamping Pole 2
13 | KGE2500%-11001 | High Bushing 4 | 35 | KGE6500E-10500 | Muffle Rack Welding 1| 57 | KGE6500x-13100 | Instrument Panel Assembly 1 | 79 | cBs7s3-86 Bolt M6X25 2
14 | GB/T5287-86 Big Washer6 4 | 36 | cB/s78s-86 Bolt M8x30 2 | ss | kcp2 sanea Engine Switch 1| 80 | kpEsoooT-09501 Accumulator Connection Clip 2
15 | GB/T5788-86 Bolt M6X25 4 | 37 | KGE2500X-10001 | Angle Sheet Gasket 3 | s9 | muss Voltage Meter 1| &1 [ 36an 12V/36Ah Accumulator 1
16 | KG390-10000 Carburetor Assembly 1| 38 | cBrs78s-se Hexagon Flange Bolt M8X16 1 | 60 | D30n62023a Breaker 1| 82 [ KGE6s00x-17100 Accumulator Bottom Plate 1
17 | KGE6500E-12100 | LeftDamping Block 2 | 39 | ks Single Phase Motor Assembly 1 [ &1 [ 2smasov Single Receptacle 1| &3 | kGE6s00x-17200 Accumulator Mount Welding 2
18 | KGE65006-12200 | Right Damping Block 2 | 40 | GBes63-86 Self-tapping S crew 3 | 62 | kspc2s-10 Rectifier Bridge 1 | 84 | cBs7ss-ss BoltM6X16 1"
19 | KG2406-07000 Air Cleaner Assembly 1| a1 [ skmeraron Generator Rtotor 1| 63 [ 10av6x30 Fuse 1 | 85 | GBs7ss-se Bolt M8X20 4
20 | K62406-07200 Air Cleaner Bottom Housing Welding | 1| 42 | 6204DV clip 1 [ 64 [ 5107 Connection Post Assembly (red) 1
21 | KG240G-07004 Air Cleaner S heet Gasket 1| 43 | 8KM.2182.01 Punch-Axle Bolt Gasket M10X214 1| es | usio7 Connection Post Assembly (black) | 1
22 | KG240G-07003 Filter € lement Rack 1| a4 | sKkm.2002.01 Punch-Axle Bolt M10X214 1| 66 | KGEe500x-1 Instrument Panel R ear Cover 1




